POOL SAND FILTERS
BOBıN WINDING SAND FILTERS
AQUANOVANDA
POOL PRODUCTS Economical Aquanovanda bobin�winding  sand filter for private pools (Side Connection).
Made of CTP, reinforced by�bobin�winding method, with pressure gauge indicator.
Unit Price
EuroIncluding bottom 1-way valve Code
Ø 525 - 1½" connection S525 310.00
Ø 625 - 1½" connection S600 350.00
Ø 750 - 2" connection S750 435.00
Economical Aquanovanda bobin�windingsand filter for public swimming pools.
Made of TP, reinforced by�bobin�winding method, with pressure gauge indicator.
Unit Price
Euroobin sarg1 sand filter Code
1200 - 3'' flan_ -55m3/h FPKS1200 1,950.00
1400 -3'' flan_ -76 m3/h FPKS1400 2,450.00
1600- 4'' flange - 100 m3/h FPKS1600 3,770.00
1800 - 6'' flange - 120 m³/h FPKS1800 6,000.00
2000- 7'' flan_ - 145 m3/h FPKS2000 8,000.00
Economical Aquarambla bobin�winding sand filter for private pools (Side Connection)
Made of CTP, reinforced by bobin winding method, with pressure gauge indicator.
Unit Price
EuroIncluding bottom 1-way valve Code
Ø 525 - 1½" connection CNC-S525 440.00
Ø 750 - 2" connection CNC-S750 715.00
Ø 900 - 2" connection CNC-S900 865.00
Unit Price
Euro2" Bottom 1-way valve included Code
Ø 1000 FPKS1000 990.00
Ø 1200 FPKS1200 1,190.00
Ø 1400 FPKS1400 1,750.00
9
POOL SAND FILTERS
POLYESTER SAND FILTERS
Economic�Aquarambla Laminated Polyester sand filters
Red in color, made of GRP, with side mounted�connection , black cover, and pressure gauge.AstralPool includes
multi-way valve. .
Unit Price
EuroIncluding bottom 1-way valve Code
Ø 500 - 1½" connection AQ500 320.00
Ø 620 - 1½" connection AQ650 390.00
Ø 760 - 2" connection AQ750 495.00
Ø 800 - 2" connection AQ800 545.00
Ø 920 - 2" connection AQ950 645.00
Economical for public swimming poolsAquarambla Laminated Polyester sand filters
Red in color, made of GRP (Glass Reinforced polyester ), with sidemounted�connection
and pressure gauge.Except for the multiport�valve
Unit Price
EuroExcept for the lower 1-way valve Code
Ø 1050 - Ø 75 connection1 AQ1050 850.00
Ø 1250 - Ø 90 connection1 AQ1250 1,050.00
Ø 1400 - Ø 110 connection1 AQ1400 1,600.00
Ø 1600 - Ø 125 connection AQ1600 2.00000
Ø 2000 - Ø 160 connection1 AQ2000 3,150.00
Norm model Aquarambla Laminated Polyester sand filters
Deep-bed sand filter made of CTP, with pressure gauge, pressure bleeder, and lateral  diffuser.
Norm Polyester
Sand Filters
Unit Price
Euro
Includes multi-way valve. CODE
Ø 620 - 1½" AQ620-DIN 1,000.00
Ø 800 - 2" AQ800-DIN 1,500.00
Ø  920 - 2" AQ920-DIN 1,600.00
Except for the multi-way valve CODE
Ø 1050 - Ø 75 connection1 AQ1050DIN 2,000.00
Ø 1250 - Ø 90 connection1 AQ1250-DIN 2,500.00
Ø 1400 - Ø 110 connection1 AQ1400-DIN 3,000.00
Sand bed height 1m Ø 1600 - Ø 125 connection AQ1600-DIN 3,500.00
10
POOL SAND FILTERS
POLYESTER SAND FILTERS
"Omar Laminated Polyester sand filter
IN EUROPE
MANUFACTURED
The body is white and made of polyester and fiberglass.AstralPool side multi-way valve1 Pressure gauge and transparent
filter�lid. Maximum operating pressure 2.5 kg/cm².
Unit Price
EuroMulti-way valve included. Flow Code
Ø 750 - 2" connection 22 m³/h 64933 970.00
Ø 900 - 2" connection 32 m³/h 64934 1,150.00
PLASTIC SAND FILTERS
Economical "Aquarambla Plastic Injection" sand filters.
Made of plastic, in yellow color, with pressure gauge and AstralPool six-way valve included.
Unit Price
EuroIncluding bottom 1-way valve Code
Ø 400 - 1½" connection PQ400 245.00
Ø 500 - 1½" connection PQ500 265.00
HE - 1½ al
PQ600 285.00
Ø 760 - 2" connection PQ760 405.00
Quartz Sand Media
1nce Unit Price
Euro / kgQuartz Sand Code
Economical quartz sand (fine) 00596-Y 0.38
Economical quartz sand (medium) 10697-Y 0.38
Middle
Economical quartz sand (coarse) 11346-Y 0.38
Note: Please inquire about our special prices for truckload (21 ton) orders.
Thick
Aquarambla Glass Sand Media
It comes in 25 kg packages.
Unit Price
Euro / kgGlass Sand Code
0.6 - 1.2 mm 57011-Y 0.50
1.7 - 2.4 mm 57012-Y 0.50
4.0 - 6.0 mm 57013-Y 0.50
11
Ø �00 - 1½" connection